Subtracting Ones (A)

Score:

Date:

Name:

Calculate each difference.
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Subtracting Ones (A) Answers

Score:

Date:

Name:

Calculate each difference.

7
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1
6
5
8
5
3
2
6
4
9
0
1
7
9
6
0
3
4
1
8
2
5
7
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Subtracting Ones (B)

Score:

Date:

Name:

Calculate each difference.

10-1

1-1

1-1

10-1

3—-1

5-1

1-1
5—-1

3—1

10—-1
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Subtracting Ones (B) Answers

Score:

Date:

Name:

Calculate each difference.

9
7
3
0
5
0
3
6
5
9
2
7
8
4
1
3
8
6
0
4
5
2
7
9
1
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Subtracting Ones (C)

Score:

Date:

Name:

Calculate each difference.

5-1
1-1

5-1

10—-1

3—-1
1-1

3—-1

5—-1

10—-1

1-1

10—-1
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Subtracting Ones (C) Answers

Score:

Date:

Name:

Calculate each difference.
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Subtracting Ones (D)

Score:

Date:

Name:

Calculate each difference.

I | | | | | | | | | | | | | | I | 1
—n A A A A~ A A~ A A A~ A A A A A A A A A ~ —~ ~
e e e I I A e D D R
N o+ MmO O VT A AN NN 0NN YT O MmO
| 1 1 | 1 U U | | U | | | | | | | | | | | A | A | B |
—n o~ A A A A A A A A A A A A~ A A A A A A ~ —~ ~
e e O e I e A A A KR E R R
N < © N AN = > 0 O & F A N O 1N o~ noO o NN H O ®
— — —
I | 1 VI ¥ U | U U | | | | | | |y | | | A | A | R | B |
—n o~ A A A A A A A A A A~ A A A A A A A A A A —~ ~
e e e O e e e I I e I D B
At O O N N> H N T A OO OO DN H 0N T O 0N AN
— — —
I | 1 1 1 | ¥ ¥ U U | I VA | | | | | | | | | A | B | A |
N o~ o~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ™~ ~ ~ ~ N "~ ™~ ~ ~ ~ ~ "~ N "~ ~ ~ *~
e e e e e e R e e R
DS N O M T A A0~ AN Y OO Mmoo

Math-Drills.com




Subtracting Ones (D) Answers

Score:

Date:

Name:

Calculate each difference.

4
8
3
2
5
9
5
3
1
0
2
8
6
4
7
4
0
5
6
1
3
9
7
2
8
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Subtracting Ones (E)

Score:

Date:

Name:

Calculate each difference.
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Subtracting Ones (E) Answers

Score:

Date:

Name:

Calculate each difference.

9
8
7
1
4
9
4
5
1
0
7
6
8
2
3
0
3
4
7
2
6
5
1
9
8
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Subtracting Ones (F)

Score:

Date:

Name:

Calculate each difference.

| | | | | | | | | | | I | 1 | N [ B |

—n A - A A H A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A~ o
et - r - r - rrr r r |

<+ O O N O TN H N AN O OV X T N AN N 0N O O
— — —

I U | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | A | A | B | B |

—n A o~ A A H A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A~ o
rr - r - r - r - rr r °rr |

Nt =9 MmO > now Mmoo AT >N O AN A~ 0N
| 1 ¥ U | | | | | | | | | | | | | | A | A | A | B |
—n o~ A A A~ A A A A A A~ A A A A A A A A A ~ —~ ~
N e L L L L e e e e R e

N = O 0~ O 1N o nNnNMDMDAN O F AN HW|BL OO T A NN

— — —

I | I | V¥ U U ¥ | | | | | | | | | | | | A | A | A | B |
N o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ ~ ~ ~ N ~ ~ ~N ~N ™~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ™~ N "~ "~ ~ ~
e e O e I e e A A R N R R

© !N~ MmO T OO NSO T O 0MAN AT O AN

Math-Drills.com




Subtracting Ones (F) Answers

Score:

Date:

Name:

Calculate each difference.

3
5
8
4
9
3
6
0
2
1
4
9
5
7
8
3
6
0
1
8
2
7
4
5
9
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Subtracting Ones (G)

Score:

Date:

Name:

Calculate each difference.
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Subtracting Ones (G) Answers

Score:

Date:

Name:

Calculate each difference.
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Subtracting Ones (H)

Score:

Date:

Name:

Calculate each difference.

10-1

10-1

1-1

3—-1
5-1

10—-1

5—1=
1-1
3—1
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Subtracting Ones (H) Answers

Score:

Date:

Name:

Calculate each difference.

1
8
9
7
3
7
6
3
9
8
0
5
2
4
1
3
6
9
5
8
7
1
4
0
2
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Subtracting Ones (I)

Score:

Date:

Name:

Calculate each difference.
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Subtracting Ones (I) Answers

Score:

Date:

Name:

Calculate each difference.

0
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1
4
3
9
2
6
8
7
3
0
1
5
4
9
8
5
1
6
2
7
4
3
0
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Subtracting Ones (J)

Score:

Date:

Name:

Calculate each difference.
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Subtracting Ones (J) Answers

Score:

Date:

Name:

Calculate each difference.
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7
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8
6
3
1
4
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